

1ST ON A/C Bill

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work:- Const ⁿ of Road from					
Bhagpur to Pul se Ufor Pola					
Narraon under (NDB) (AWESH).					
Agency:- Armar Kumar Mishra.					
Agreement No:- 34 SBD/2023-24					
Date of Work Start:- 05/03/2024					
Date of Completion:- 06/03/2024					
Below 1:100 as per agreement.					

Attended

Pritam
18.07.24

General Entry

①. P/F of Working Bench

mark Pillar - do. do.

(i). Benchmark Pillar = 0.89 km

(ii). Reference Pillar = 0.89 km

②. P/F Implementing and

Citizen Information Board

all complete job -

= 2 n/04.

Signature
10/04/24
J.C.

(Continuation)

Abstract of Cost-

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) P/F Working Bench					
Mostr Pillar do do					
Qty Nos P-1 Item No-1(ii)					
Qty = 0.89 Km @ Rs 4600.51/Km = 4102 = Rs					
(2) Reference Pillar					
Qty Nos P-1 Item No-1(ii)					
Qty = 0.89 Km @ Rs 2136.61/Km = 1902 = Rs					
(3) Cleaning and Grubbing					
Road land do do					
Qty Nos P-2 Item No-1					
Qty = 0.358 Hm @ Rs 7553.37/Hm = 27206 = Rs					
(4) Excavation for road					
Box cutting do do					
Qty Nos P-5 Item No-1					
Qty = 12.25 m ³ @ Rs 1799.40/m ³ = 21984 = Rs					
(5) Cost of embankment					
With obstacle 10000/ha					
Qty Nos P-2 Item No-1					
Qty = 433.98 m ³ @ Rs 259.62/m ³ = 112670 = Rs					
(6) Cost of Subgrade					
Carthen Shale					
Qty Nos P-3 Item No-2					
Qty = 200.25 m ³ @ Rs 263.13/m ³ = 52696 = Rs					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7/8) Const ⁿ of G.S. B 87-1					
all complete jobs - do -					
Qty. TMB P. 4/1					Qty = 184.32 m ³
Qty. TMB P. 7/2					Qty = 24.35 m ³
					200.87 m ³
Qty limit = 207.45 m ³ @ Rs 3083.61/m ³					639635.00
(9/9) Const ⁿ of W.B. 4 67-111					
all complete jobs - do -					
Qty. TMB P. 6 91-111					
Qty = 155.52 m ³ @ Rs 4943.26/m ³					768776.00
(10/10) Const ⁿ of unroofed					
PCC No 50 grade Part I					
Qty. TMB P. 7/1 91-111					
Qty = 451.76 m ³ @ Rs 2127.51/m ³					3671819.00
(10/21) P/F 300 mm concrete					
pipe - do - do -					
Qty. TMB P. 4 91-111					
Qty = 22.50 m ³ @ Rs 1003.99/m ³					22574.00
(11/23) P/F 100 mm 5% inf. concrete					
sign board - do - do -					
Qty. TMB P. 1 91-111					
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 11894.11/m ³					23788.00
					5341212.00

(Continuation)

